Programmes for Students regional office leads

Please email your local regional office to express your interest in Programmes for Students.


	Tai Tokerau
	Lesley.Parton@education.govt.nz

	Auckland
	Chrissy.Denison@education.govt.nz

	Waikato
	Christine.Jeffs@education.govt.nz

	Bay of Plenty, Waiariki
	Niall.Dinning@education.govt.nz

	Hawkes Bay, Tairāwhiti
	Virginia.Guerin@education.govt.nz 

	Taranaki, Whanganui, Manawatū
	Cathie.Newton@education.govt.nz

	Wellington
	Ross.Hampton@education.govt.nz 

	Nelson, Marlborough, West Coast
	Nadia.Lowden@education.govt.nz

	Canterbury
	PFS.Canterbury@education.govt.nz

	Otago, Southland
	Trish.Boyle@education.govt.nz


		
		 
					
	
					
				

